Catalog No. LAB-C20-2
Lab Equipment Line
Enabling science to improve the quality of life
      Laboratory
Water Purification System
Made in USA
2
TypeⅢ water

Feature
3
Ordering Guide
Main Unit
Part Number Description
LWFS31305 Cascada III.I System 5L/h
LWFS31305T Cascada III.I System 5L/h with TOC
LWFS31310 Cascada III.I System 10L/h
LWFS31310T Cascada III.I System 10L/h with TOC
LWFS31320 Cascada III.I System 20L/h
LWFS31320T Cascada III.I System 20L/h with TOC
LWFS31330 Cascada III.I System 30L/h
LWFS31330T Cascada III.I System 30L/h with TOC
Consumable
Part Number Description
LWFS32102 Pretreatment Twin-Cartridge 2 10μm+ 5μm
LWFS32104 Pretreatment Twin-Cartridge 4 AC
LWFS32201 Ultrapure Cartridge 1 RO feed
LWFS32203 Ultrapure Cartridge 3 Low TOC
LWFS32204 Ultrapure Cartridge 4 Low Boron
LWFS32301 Final Filter - Particulate
LWFS32302 Final Filter - Bacteria
LWFS32303 Final Filter - Endotoxin
LWFS32206 UV Lamp 185/254 nm
LWFS32207 Reservoir UV Lamp 254 nm
LWFS32501 Vent Filter for Reservoir
Accessory
Part Number Description
LWFS32701 Pretreatment Module
LWFS32401 PE Reservoir 35 L
LWFS32402 PE Reservoir 70 L
LWFS32403 PE Reservoir 105 L
LWFS32601 Remote Dispenser With Station Type 1
LWFS32604 Flexible Dispenser Type 1
LWFS32606 Flexible Dispenser Type 3
LWFS32801 Sanitization Box
LWFS33701 Foot Switch
CascadaⅢⅠ Specifications
Output Water Quality
Water Type Ⅲ Ⅰ
Resistivity

Cascada Ⅱ.Ⅰ 20 20 L/h
Cascada Ⅱ.Ⅰ 30 30 L/h
Ordering Guide
Main Unit
Part Number Description
LWFS31205 Cascada II.I System 5L/h
LWFS31205T Cascada II.I System 5L/h with TOC
LWFS31210 Cascada II.I System 10L/h
LWFS31210T Cascada II.I System 10L/h with TOC
LWFS31220 Cascada II.I System 20L/h
LWFS31220T Cascada II.I System 20L/h with TOC
LWFS31230 Cascada II.I System 30L/h
LWFS31230T Cascada II.I System 30L/h with TOC
Consumable
Part Number Description
LWFS32102 Pretreatment Twin-Cartridge 2 10μm+ 5μm
LWFS32104 Pretreatment Twin-Cartridge 4 AC
LWFS32201 Ultrapure Cartridge 1 RO feed
LWFS32203 Ultrapure Cartridge 3 Low TOC
LWFS32204 Ultrapure Cartridge 4 Low Boron
LWFS32301 Final Filter - Particulate
LWFS32302 Final Filter - Bacteria
LWFS32303 Final Filter - Endotoxin
LWFS32206 UV Lamp 185/254 nm
LWFS32207 Reservoir UV Lamp 254 nm
LWFS32501 Vent Filter for Reservoir
Accessory
Part Number Description
LWFS32701 Pretreatment Module
LWFS32401 PE Reservoir 35 L
LWFS32402 PE Reservoir 70 L
LWFS32403 PE Reservoir 105 L
LWFS32601 Remote Dispenser With Station Type 1
LWFS32602 Remote Dispenser With Station Type 2
LWFS32604 Flexible Dispenser Type 1
LWFS32605 Flexible Dispenser Type 2
LWFS33701 Foot Switch
CascadaⅡⅠ Specifications
6
Cascada™  Ⅲ RO Water 장치 (1차수, Type Ⅲ)
Integrated Laboratory Water Purification System

Cascada Ⅲ 30 30 L/h
* With 0.2um bacteria removal final filter
Ordering Guide
Main Unit
Part Number Description
LWFS31405 Cascada III System  5L/h
LWFS31410 Cascada III System  10L/h
LWFS31420 Cascada III System  20L/h
LWFS31430 Cascada III System  30L/h
Consumable
Part Number Description
LWFS32102 Pretreatment Twin-Cartridge 2 (10μm+5μm)
LWFS32104 Pretreatment Twin-Cartridge 4 AC
LWFS32301 Final Filter – Particulate
LWFS32302 Final Filter – Bacteria
LWFS32303 Final Filter – Endotoxin
LWFS32501 Vent Filter for Reservoir
LWFS32207 Reservoir UV Lamp 254 nm
LWFS32208 UV lamp 254 nm
Accessory
Part Number Description
LWFS32701 Pretreatment Module
LWFS32401 PE Reservoir 35 L
LWFS32402 PE Reservoir 70 L
LWFS32403 PE Reservoir 105 L
LWFS32603 Remote Dispenser with Station Type 3
LWFS32606 Flexible Dispenser Type 3
LWFS33701 Foot Switch
8
Cascada™  Ⅰ 초순수 장치 (3차수, TypeⅠ)
Integrated Laboratory Water Purification System
•유량 : Max. 2L/min (유량조절 및 Drop 선택사용)
•TOC monitering 옵션 가능
• Cascada™ 시스템을 통해 생산되는 정제수는 ASTM, CAP, ISO 3696, CLSI, JIS K0557 및 USP, EP 등
초순수 관련 규정을 충족
TypeⅠ water
•  Analytical�instrumentations: HPLC, UHPLC, AA, ICP, LC-MS, GC-MS, ICP-MS, Ion Chromatography, Electrochemistry, Particle
counter, TOC analysis
•  Life�science�instrumentations: PCR, DNA sequencing, electrophoresis
•  Preparations for cell culture, molecular biology and monoclonal antibody applications.
■�Choice�of�pharma-grade�final�filters�
 • 분당 2L의 초순수 생산
 • 제약 등급의 Final filter 선택 사용
     - 0.2um for bacteria removal
     - 0.1um for particulate removal
     - Positively-charged capsule for Rnases, Dnases and endotoxin removal
 • 다양한 이온 제거 카트리지 - Low TOC for sensitive analysis - Low Boron for ICP analysis
■�한글�디스플레이가�장착되어�편리한�사용
 • 7인치 touch screen 및 한글 버전 탑재
 • 본체에 장착된 모니터를 통해 실시간으로 생산수의 수질 결과를 한번에 확인 가능
적용�가능한�실험
Feature
9
Ordering Guide
Main Unit
Part Number Description
LWFS31101 Cascada I System
LWFS31101C Cascada I System with Feed Water Conductivity
LWFS31101T Cascada I System with TOC indicator
LWFS31101TC Cascada I System with TOC indicator & Feed Water
Conductivity
Consumable
Part Number Description
LWFS32201 Ultrapure Cartridge 1 RO feed
LWFS32203 Ultrapure Cartridge 3 Low TOC
LWFS32204 Ultrapure Cartridge 4 Low Boron
LWFS32301 Final Filter - Particulate
LWFS32302 Final Filter - Bacteria
LWFS32303 Final Filter - Endotoxin
LWFS32206 UV Lamp 185/254 nm
LWFS32501 Vent Filter for Reservoir
Accessory
Part Number Description
LWFS32401 PE Reservoir 35 L
LWFS32402 PE Reservoir 70 L
LWFS32403 PE Reservoir 105 L
LWFS32601 Remote Dispenser With Station Type 1
LWFS32604 Flexible Dispenser Type 1
LWFS33701 Foot Switch
Output Water Quality
Water Type Ⅰ
Resistivity (MΩ·cm @ 25℃) 18.2
TOC (ppb) < 5 ***